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4 anos - Preliminar
20 de Abril de 2024
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
Jueces / Jugdes: © NOYES, C - GUERRERO, E - RIBADA, V
Pista/Arena: BAUME

0s

Hora

10:00

10:08

10:16

10:24

10:32

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

ZAGREB
(25)
ZACKORADO /
BIBI / 2020 /
MALE /
CASTANO /
WESTFALIANO

SEATTLE
UNITED (10)

NONE / NONE
//-/NONE/
NONE

DRACO
SINIA (38)
NONE / NONE
//-/NONE/

NONE

MADRONO
(397)
NONE / NONE
/1-/NONE /
NONE

BOSSANOVA
(41)
NONE /- X /
2020/ MALE /
ALAZAN /
HANN

L.A.C.

166185

166357

166181

166300

163427

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

OLIVA
LAZARO,
Alejandro
JUAN ANTONIO
JIMENEZ
COBOS / NONE

GOMEZ

MORCUENDE,

Mario
NONE / NONE

RUIZ

SANCHEZ,
Adrian

NONE / NONE

SANZ
BARROSO,
Javier
NONE / NONE

SAQUES
SPAHNI,
Judith
JUDITH
SAQUES
SPAHNI / NONE

L.D.N.

110263

17557

121634

101119

16039
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